Liste des chevaux au contréle

BARBASTE (47)
21-sept.-2023 - 24-sept.-2023
N°Epreuv | Dossard | Licence Cavalier N° SIRE Cheval
1 3 2240074K CAZALE DEBAT Florent 1748621 HIPSTER DE BE
Sarl Pole Hippique Lou Chibaou/Nouvelle-AquitaineSarl Pole Hippique Lou
ChibaouSarl Pole Hippique Lou ChibaouPRO
1 24 0191874D MARGOTTIN Vanessa 1634170 GIULIETTA
aC S OF/llede FranceaC S O FaC S O FPRO
1 28 2846329 COLLEN Carla 1222851 CIOWA NOIRE D'AUTIZE
Ecurie Des Chateaux/Nouvelle-AquitaineEcurie Des ChateauxEcurie Des
ChateauxAM
2 6 2322811H BECAT Morgane 1639455 GOODBOY DE VIBEE
2 16 0013443H CAMY SARTHY Olivier 1034151 AZUR DE L'ORTIER
3 5 2719168M SAVATIER DUPRE Laurent 1750495 HERMES DUPRE
3 13 1326034Y NAURA Lea 0918208 VERLAINE D'L'HERBAGE
4 3 1476032T LE SQUEREN Robin 1638636 GIORGIO D'ELLIPSE
4 20 0118052X MATHE Jonathan 1337681 DAVANTI DES SABLIERES
4 40 5454625 DUPLANT Sebastien 1150621 AROME DE PREUILLY Z
5 12 5630659S HOURY Benjamin 1222862 CARRINGTON VAL HENRY
5 23 5454625 DUPLANT Sebastien 1521062 FLYNN D'EMM
6 33 03067152 GRUGEON Brice 1224744 CASH MOUCHE
6 39 1476032T LE SQUEREN Robin 6004634 DIARADIUS
7 59 2622681T LEVASSEUR Florine 1042135 AROBAZ DE KEROUE
7 67 4250992N BARQUERO Leana 4618266 CATCH ME J ET F CHAMPBLAN
7 68 3386828C COUTELIER Emma 0810922 UPPERCLASS DU COUDRAY
8 1 4344037G ESTOPPEY Florine 1813647 IROISE D'OLYMPE AA
8 14 4041137T LABRUCHERIE Lea 1146215 BRINDILLE DES PLAINES
9 17 2569862C GARBAIL Melissa 1931491 JADORE DE LA CENSE
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10 19 3486318A
11 12 0238597G
11 25 5496369L
12 15 0791679G
12 17 1209028L
13 2 0010649Y
13 27 3348438L
13 50 3619017R
14 23 0240966N
14 57 3822547H
14 58 0491552J
14 73 5882295C
15 12 1184112

15 18 2113047H
15 26 0017178N
16 19 0958798D
16 35 2322811H
16 52 2057782K
17 1 00511612
17 4 3889098X
18 13 4133071Q
18 25 3844208R
19 2 2240074K
19 17 4133071Q
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PRUDHOMME Capucine

CARRALOT Sebastien

PAGES Pierre Jean

THONIER Nicolas

ATTHAR Salome

ROBERT Olivier

SOUBRIER Julia

DESMAIZIERES Jeanne

DE MALET Stanislas

SAULIERE Nicolas

DELCLAUD Xavier

DAHAN Stephane

POMARES Thibault

LACAPE Clement

ESCARPIT Eric

BILLOT Mathieu

BECAT Morgane

BARTHE Simon

PION Xavier

CASSOU RAISSEGUIER Lisa

PUTMAN Odile

FAUGEROLLE Emilie

CAZALE DEBAT Florent

PUTMAN Odile

1339095

1753448

1754459

1146195

1340475

4724041

0806662

1223335

1753271

1337560

1754168

1340637

0916317

0926089

1450876

4724497

1639455

1523607

1753966

1519333

5047538

1452376

1937571

1035001

DIAMANT UNO D'AZUR

HIDALGO DE SISSE

MARGOT DE NEMA Z

BUSHI D'OC

DULCINEE DU BATUT

IGLESIAS DV

UNTAIRA PALLIERES

CHABLI DE RIVERLAND

HORACIO AND CO

DJUMP DU TILLARD

HISTOIRE DY CROIRE

DIVA DE VAINS

VELVOTE DES AUBIERS

VENUS DE THOISY

EURIPIDE DE VAINS

CARLOS O

GOODBOY DE VIBEE

FALCO DE FRANCE

HEIDI DES GIRONNETS

FABIOLA LAURE

READY VAN DE PADENBORRE

ERMIONE DES COUX

JEUNESSE DE RIVERLAND

AU TEMPS D'UNIE
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20 12 77469702
20 24 07079492
21 5 4024423K
21 10 4415351Q
22 9 1125044K
22 10 0066231K
22 54 0801642K
23 6 2748900J
23 7 2185461P
24 2 0010649Y
24 23 0084966J
25 3 2505300P
25 30 2660386N
25 31 3765564G
26 7 5339272U
26 30 3664794Q
27 32 2569862C
27 33 4594164F
28 7 3626201E
28 19 2507148E
28 42 2149512A
29 19 3829319
29 30 5408882K
30 20 1125360H
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MAGIS Sebastien

BROUSSE Marion

MARCAIS Maxime

VUILLERMOZ Marc

FORGUES POMARES Thibaut

FAYDIDE Christian

ARANTES Alexandre

IMBERT Pierre

DUCOURET Etienne

ROBERT Olivier

LE MONZE Jean

CHAMPEVAL Marine

WASTRAETE Valentine

LASSALLE Charlotte

NOIROT Mathieu

SAINT JEAN Vera

GARBAIL Melissa

ROUX Oceane

DARCOS Dorothee

REQUIER Raphaelle

MERIAU Caroline

VACHERON Philippe

HENRY Emmanuelle

RENAUDIN Cecile

1753076

1452444

1638228

1752077

1524844

1337133

6005394

1145596

1521235

4724041

1223190

1219771

5047757

0805752

1517380

1753901

1931491

1031056

1637555

0740341

6005394

1040297

1152047

1454238

HIPHIPHIP

EMILTON DE L'ABBAYE

GALANTE DE NEPTUNE

HAPPY DE CASTELNAU

FURURA DE HUS

DJONGO DE BEAUDE

ORIGI VAN'T SPIUKER

BILBAO DE TUS

FIERTE DE BESSADE

IGLESIAS DV

CAPTAIN D'OVALIE

CACHAREL DU MAUPAS

LIPSTICK DU GRAND VENT

UNIC ESPOIR

FISTON DE LA COURONNE

HERMIONE MASCARET

JADORE DE LA CENSE

ATLANTIC DE SEGURET

GODZILLA DU THOUET

TARA DE SISTELS

SANTOURINO

AMBRE DE SOULAC

BEST OFF DU GRAVIER

ENVIE DU FOURQUET
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‘ 30 ‘ 25 5574312K VERRIER Vanessa 1521195 FOLLESAISON DE KERSER
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